

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 2938/2012

STATE OF UTTAR PRADESH &amp; ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

RAM DAYAL &amp; ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date : 27-07-2017 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE L. NAGESWARA RAO  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK GUPTAFor Appellant(s) Mr. Samir Ali Khan, Adv.  
Mr. Sohab Alam, Adv.  
Mr. Anurag Kishore, Adv.  
Mr. Anuvrat Sharma, AORFor Respondent(s) Mr. Rohit Dutta, Adv.  
For Mr. Shibashish Misra, Adv.  
  
Mr. Manoj K. Mishra, AOR  
Mr. Umesh Dubey, Adv.  
  
Mr. Yash Pal Dhingra, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

On the request of learned counsel appearing for the State, the matter is adjourned by six weeks.

(MEENAKSHI KOHLI)  
COURT MASTER(SHARDA KAPOOR)  
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR